厦门市曙光电子科技有限公司
Xiamen  Shu l i gh t  Optoe l e c t r on i c  Te chno logy  Co . ,  Ltd .
ADD: No. 180 Building Road Nanshan, Huli Industrial Zone, Xiamen 361006,China
TEL: +86-592-5659669   FAX: 86-5639450   E-mail: sales@slt-led.com   http://www.slt-led.com
SHULIGHT® Expert On LEDs
1
z SHULIGHT® Dot Matrix Series
Product Picture
Part Number
Common Cathode
Part Number
Common Anode
Package Description Material
λ D
(nm)
Emitted
Color
Iv (mcd)
@10mA
SLM-0757APR-B SLM-0757BPR-B 0.7inch(18mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-8
SLM-0757AHR-B SLM-0757BHR-B 0.7inch(18mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 4.7-24
SLM-0757APY-B SLM-0757BPY-B 0.7inch(18mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.2-4.7
SLM-0757APG-B SLM-0757BPG-B 0.7inch(18mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 1.9-8
SLM-1257APR-B SLM-1257BPR-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-8
SLM-1257AHR-B SLM-1257BHR-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 4.7-24
SLM-1257APY-B SLM-1257BPY-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.2-4.7
SLM-1257APG-B SLM-1257BPG-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 1.9-10.5
SLM-1257ASR-B SLM-0757BSR-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Su-Red 8-37.8
SLM-1257AHG-B SLM-1257BHG-B 1.2inch(30mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 3-15
SLM-2057APR-B SLM-2057BPR-B 2.0inch(50mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 3-12
SLM-2057AHR-B SLM-2057BHR-B 2.0inch(50mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 8-26
SLM-2057APY-B SLM-2057BPY-B 2.0inch(50mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.9-8
SLM-2057APG-B SLM-2057BPG-B 2.0inch(50mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 3-16
SLM-3057AHR-B SLM-3057BHR-B 3.0inch(76.2mm)5X7t GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 8-32
SLM-3057ASR-B SLM-3057BSR-B 3.0inch(76.2mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 18-88
SLM-3057AHY-B SLM-3057BHY-B 3.0inch(76.2mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 8-29
SLM-3057AHG-B SLM-3057BHG-B 3.0inch(76.2mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 12-56
SLM-4057AHR-B SLM-4057BHR-B 4.0inch(100mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 3-16
SLM-4057ASR-B SLM-4057BSR-B 4.0inch(100mm)5X7 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 12-44
SLM-4057AHY-B SLM-4057BHY-B 4.0inch(100mm)5X7 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.9-8
SLM-4057AHG-B SLM-4057BHG-B 4.0inch(100mm)5X7 GaP 568 Green 4.7-24
SLM-1458APR-B SLM-1458BPR-B 1.4inch(37mm)5X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-8
SLM-1458AHR-B SLM-1458BHR-B 1.4inch(37mm)5X8 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 4.7-24
SLM-1458APY-B SLM-1458BPY-B 1.4inch(37mm)5X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.2-4.7
SLM-1458APG-B SLM-1458BPG-B 1.4inch(37mm)5X8 GaP 568 Green 3-12
SLM-2458APR-B SLM-2458BPR-B 2.4inch(60.8mm)5X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-8
SLM-2458AHR-B SLM-2458BHR-B 2.4inch(60.8mm)5X8 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 8-26
SLM-2458APY-B SLM-2458BPY-B 2.4inch(60.8mm)5X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.9-8
SLM-2458APG-B SLM-2458BPG-B 2.4inch(60.8mm)5X8 GaP 568 Green 3-12
厦门市曙光电子科技有限公司
Xiamen  Shu l i gh t  Optoe l e c t r on i c  Te chno logy  Co . ,  Ltd .
ADD: No. 180 Building Road Nanshan, Huli Industrial Zone, Xiamen 361006,China
TEL: +86-592-5659669   FAX: 86-5639450   E-mail: sales@slt-led.com   http://www.slt-led.com
SHULIGHT® Expert On LEDs
2
Product
Picture
Part Number
Common Cathode
Part Number
Common Anode
Package Description Material
λ D
(nm)
Emitted
Color
Iv (mcd)
@10mA
SLM-0888APR-B SLM-0888BPR-B 0.8inch(20mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 0.8-3.6
SLM-0888AHR-B SLM-0888BHR-B 0.8inch(20mm)8X8 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 4.7-23.6
SLM-0888APY-B SLM-0888BPY-B 0.8inch(20mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 0.8-3.2
SLM-1588APG-B SLM-0888BPG-B 0.8inch(20mm)8X8 GaP 568 Green 1.2-5.6
SLM-1588APR-B SLM-1588BPR-B 1.5inch(38mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-10.5
SLM-1588AHR-B SLM-1588BHR-B 1.5inch(38mm)8X8 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 8-26
SLM-1588APY-B SLM-1588BPY-B 1.5inch(38mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.9-8
SLM-1588APG-B SLM-1588BPG-B 1.5inch(38mm)8X8 GaP 568 Green 3-16
SLM-1888APR-B SLM-1888BPR-B 1.85inch(47mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 4.7-19
SLM-1888AHR-B SLM-1888BHR-B 1.85inch(47mm)8X8 GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 12-44
SLM-1888APY-B SLM-1888BPY-B 1.85inch(47mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 3-15
SLM-1888APG-B SLM-1888BPG-B 1.85inch(47mm)8X8 GaP 568 Green 8-29.2
SLM-2388APR-B SLM-2388BPR-B 2.3inch(58mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 625 Red 1.9-8
SLM-2388AHR-B SLM-2388BHR-B 2.3inch(58mm)8X8t GaAIAs 640 Hi-Red 12-44
SLM-2388APY-B SLM-2388BPY-B 2.3inch(58mm)8X8 GaAsP/GaP 588 Yellow 1.9-8
SLM-2388APG-B SLM-2388BPG-B 2.3inch(58mm)8X8 GaP 568 Green 1.9-10.5
Notes:
1、All datum are for only reference. If you have other detailed requirement please contact us;
  2、About λp, VF and Iv, we have different ranks according to your requirements..